Uninterruptible Power Supply UPS
Building wired, UPS Backup Power

Single/Three Phase
Output:

Output Pwr (at 25°C):
Inv. Output Current:
Max. T/nsfer Current:
Use Application:

Battery Capacity KWh:
Battery Size (Ah):
Battery Nom. Voltage:
Battery Type

Enclosure type:
Enclosure colour:
Weight (kg):
Warranty

Cont. power at 25°C:
Cont. power at 40°C:
Peak power (30 min.):
Peak power (5 sec.):
Peak power (0.5 sec.):

1 phase

1200VA, 1000W
52A
16 A
Backup | Remote

2.9
120
24V d.c.

98

1000W
900w
1300W
1500W
2400w

1 phase
Output Voltage: 230V a.c. |
2000VA, 1600W

8.7A
35A

Backup | Remote

5.8
120

48V d.c.

1 phase

3000VA | 2400W
13.0A
32A
Backup | Remote

5.8
120
48V d.c.

Advanced AGM

for buildings, with battery backup from a few hours, to a few days. It can back-
up one, a few, or all building circuits, and transfers instantly to battery power
on grid or power failure, giving you timely emergency power.

1 phase

Frequency: 50Hz*

5000VA, 4000W
21.7A
50 A
B/up | Rem | Battery

8.2
170
48V d.c.

Wwww.

ecoCool’s K32C UPS Backup System is a hard-wired power backup system

The K32C works for those with constant power needs, or in areas with frequent
blackouts. It can be used where power is needed for critical purposes. And

the K32C can be used as an off-grid supply. The 5KVA and 8KVA models can
also operate as a battery for solar night consumption.

1 phase

8000VA, 6400W
34.8 A
100 A

B/up | Rem | Battery

8.2
170
48V d.c.

Galv Steel (S/Steel 316 optional) with tool locking (key optional)

149

155

Powdercoated Light Grey, RAL7035

186

5 Years Equipment / Batteries 12 Months

1600W
1400W
2080w
2400w
3500W

2400w
2200w
3120W
3600W
5500W
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4000w
3700w
5200w
6000W
9000W

220

6400W
5500W
9600W
8320w
15000W
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http://www.ecocool.com.au
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Grid or Generator
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STOVE, PUMPS, AIR-CON CIRCUITS*

BUILDING ELECTRICAL

CIRCUITS Features:
Input ) ) )
® High Quality AGM Batteries
® |P Rated Enclosure IP54
e Quality Victron Inverters, Cerbo GX, BMV
® [Energy Management dash boards: E30/
- Victron Touch Available
ELECTRICAL SWITCHBOARD ® Designed & Assembled in Australia
UPS changeover maintains computers
® Victron ecosystem options
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K32C.1200.29 BACKUP UNIT
3peciﬁcaﬁons Casing Size 500W.Hrs KWh Inverter Transfer A Battery Control Other
K32C.1200.29 K32C AGMBattery 2.9 KWh, 1200VA Output ~ 600Hx600Wx300D 5.8 hours 2.8 KWh  Multi 1200KVA 16A PH 120Ah  SmrBMV  GX Optional
K32C.2000.58 K32C AGMBattery 5.8 KWh, 2000VA Output ~ 885HX600Wx400D 11.6hours 5.8 KWh  Multi 2000KVA 35A PH 120Ah  SmrMBMV  GX Optional
K32C.3000.58 K32C AGMBattery 5.8 KWh, 3000VA Output  885HX600Wx400D 11.6hours 5.8 KWh  Multi 3000KVA 32A PH 120Ah  SmrMBMV  GX Optional
K32C.5000.82 K32C AGMBattery 8.2 KWh, 5000VA Output ~ 885Hx800Wx400D 16.3hours 8.2 KWh  Multi 5000KVA 50A VSS 170Ah  SmmBMV  Cerbo GX
K32C.8000.82 K32C AGMBattery 8.2 KWh, 8000VA Output ~ 885HX800Wx400D 16.3hours 82 KWh Multi B000KVA  100A  VSS 170Ah  SmrBMV  Cerbo GX
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Remote Power Mode
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UPS Mode, Ongrid - with DC coupled PV, Battery Mode, Ongrid
‘I || & Generator input with Solar PV
( ) (Off-grid)
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ecoCool Pty Ltd

4/30 Fremantle St,
Burleigh Heads Qld 4220
p +61 7 5525 5964

e info @ ecoCool.com.au
www.ecocool.com.au

ecoCool

*Information accurate at time of publication, subject to change.



